

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SWrit Petition(s) (Criminal) No(s). 89/2014

BALARAM GOVIND GAIKWAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.
(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 01/04/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Anand Mishra,Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Amrendra K.Singh,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Shankar Chillarge,Adv.
Mr. A.P. Mayee,Adv.sUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList for final disposal in the month of
July, 2015.Affidavits may be exchanged in the
meantime.(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER(ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER